
Use of CDBG Funds by BLOOMINGTON,IN

Expenditure Report

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development

Office of Community Planning and Development

Integrated Disbursement and Information System

Matrix

Code Group

Activity

Matrix Code Name

Disbursements

 DATE:

 TIME:

 PAGE: 1

14:54

03-10-22

from 06-01-2020 to 05-31-2021

during
PY 2020

Percent of
Total Disbursed

in 2020

14A HR Rehab; Single-Unit Residential 36,124.00 4.28%
14B HR Rehab; Multi-Unit Residential 20,000.00 2.37%
14C HR Public Housing Modernization 200,000.00 23.72%

256,124.00 30.37%Subtotal for : Housing

03B PI Facility for Persons with Disabilities 865.00 0.10%
03C PI Homeless Facilities (not operating costs) 53,185.00 6.31%
03E PI Neighborhood Facilities 81,292.00 9.64%
03L PI Sidewalks 175,299.00 20.79%
03M PI Child Care Centers 6,194.00 0.73%

316,835.00 37.57%Subtotal for : Public Facilities and Improvements

05D PS Youth Services 25,000.00 2.96%
05G PS Services for victims of domestic violence, dating violence, sexual assault or stalking 9,035.00 1.07%
05L PS Child Care Services 37,742.00 4.48%
05W PS Food Banks 75,000.00 8.89%

146,777.00 17.41%Subtotal for : Public Services

21A AP General Program Administration 123,506.63 14.65%
123,506.63 14.65%Subtotal for : General Administration and Planning

843,242.63 100.00%Total Disbursements


	HR
	14A
	14B
	14C

	PI
	03B
	03C
	03E
	03L
	03M

	PS
	05D
	05G
	05L
	05W

	AP
	21A


