OSD AND LABAN [ENT OF HOUSING LAW	Office of Community Planning and Development U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development Integrated Disbursement and Information System Expenditure Report Use of CDBG Funds by BLOOMINGTON,IN from 06-01-2020 to 05-31-2021		DATE: TIME: PAGE:	03-10-22 14:54 1
Matrix	Activity		Disbursements	Percent	
Code	Group	Matrix Code Name	during PY 2020	Total Disbursed in 2020	
14A 14B 14C	HR HR HR	Rehab; Single-Unit Residential Rehab; Multi-Unit Residential Public Housing Modernization	36,124.00 20,000.00 200,000.00 256,124.00	4.28% 2.37% 23.72% 30.37%	
Subtota	I for : Hous	ing	256,124.00	30.37%	
03B 03C 03E 03L 03M Subtota	PI PI PI PI PI I for : Publi	Facility for Persons with Disabilities Homeless Facilities (not operating costs) Neighborhood Facilities Sidewalks Child Care Centers ic Facilities and Improvements	865.00 53,185.00 81,292.00 175,299.00 6,194.00 316,835.00	0.10% 6.31% 9.64% 20.79% 0.73% 37.57%	
05D 05G 05L 05W Subtota	PS PS PS PS I for : Publi	Youth Services Services for victims of domestic violence, dating violence, sexual assault or stalking Child Care Services Food Banks ic Services	25,000.00 9,035.00 37,742.00 75,000.00 146,777.00	2.96% 1.07% 4.48% 8.89% 17.41%	
21A Subtota	AP Il for : Gene	General Program Administration eral Administration and Planning	123,506.63 123,506.63	14.65% 14.65%	
Total Disbursements			843,242.63	100.00%	